
College of SBS Contacts for Preaward Business Support

External Sponsors (Non-UA)
American Indian Studies AIS 9006 Maggie Trinkle mtrinkle@arizona.edu 
Anthropology ANTHRO 0410 Maggie Trinkle mtrinkle@arizona.edu
Arizona Quarterly AZQ 1801 Maggie Trinkle mtrinkle@arizona.edu 
Bureau of Applied Research in Anthropology BARA 0414 Maggie Trinkle mtrinkle@arizona.edu
Center for Middle Eastern Studies CMES 0477 Maggie Trinkle mtrinkle@arizona.edu 
Center for Regional Food Studies CRFS 0443 Maggie Trinkle mtrinkle@arizona.edu
Communication COMM 3505 Maggie Trinkle mtrinkle@arizona.edu 
Division for Late Medieval & Reformation Studies DLMRS 0449 Maggie Trinkle mtrinkle@arizona.edu
English ENGL 0429 Maggie Trinkle mtrinkle@arizona.edu 
Gender & Women’s Studies GWS 0477 Maggie Trinkle mtrinkle@arizona.edu
History HIST 0415 Maggie Trinkle mtrinkle@arizona.edu 
Human Rights Studies HRTS 0477 Maggie Trinkle mtrinkle@arizona.edu
Journalism JOUR 0419 Maggie Trinkle mtrinkle@arizona.edu 
Judaic Studies JUS 0477 Maggie Trinkle mtrinkle@arizona.edu
Latin American Studies LAS 0477 Maggie Trinkle mtrinkle@arizona.edu 
Linguistics LING 0431 Maggie Trinkle mtrinkle@arizona.edu
Mexican American Studies MAS 0432 Maggie Trinkle mtrinkle@arizona.edu 
Middle Eastern & North African Studies MENAS 0477 Maggie Trinkle mtrinkle@arizona.edu
Philosophy PHIL 0428 Maggie Trinkle mtrinkle@arizona.edu 
Political Economy & Moral Science PEMS 0476 Maggie Trinkle mtrinkle@arizona.edu
School of Geography, Development & Environment SGDE 3008 Maggie Trinkle mtrinkle@arizona.edu 
School of Global Studies SGS 0477 Maggie Trinkle mtrinkle@arizona.edu
School of Government & Public Policy SGPP 0465 Maggie Trinkle mtrinkle@arizona.edu 
Social & Behavioral Sciences Administration SBS 0443 Maggie Trinkle mtrinkle@arizona.edu
Social & Behavioral Sciences Research Institute SBSRI 0444 Maggie Trinkle mtrinkle@arizona.edu 
Sociology SOC 0418 Maggie Trinkle mtrinkle@arizona.edu
Southwest Center SWC 0477 Maggie Trinkle mtrinkle@arizona.edu 
Southwest Folklife Alliance SFA 0443 Maggie Trinkle mtrinkle@arizona.edu
Southwest Institute for Research on Women SIROW 0445 Terry Mullin mullin@arizona.edu 
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Internal Sponsors (SBSRI, ORP, Udall, Haury, etc.)
American Indian Studies AIS 9006 Fernanda Sanchez sanchezborchardt@arizona.edu 
Anthropology ANTHRO 0410 Melissa Crockett crockettm@arizona.edu
Arizona Quarterly AZQ 1801 Ana-Isabella Madril isabellamadril@arizona.edu  
Bureau of Applied Research in Anthropology BARA 0414 Melissa Crockett crockettm@arizona.edu
Center for Middle Eastern Studies CMES 0477 Reilly Rodriguez rodriguezr5@arizona.edu 
Center for Regional Food Studies CRFS 0443 Cari Lindsey carilindsey@arizona.edu 
Communication COMM 3505 Kimberley Young kky@arizona.edu 
Division for Late Medieval & Reformation Studies DLMRS 0449 Fernanda Sanchez sanchezborchardt@arizona.edu 
English ENGL 0429 Ana-Isabella Madril isabellamadril@arizona.edu  
Gender & Women’s Studies GWS 0477 Reilly Rodriguez rodriguezr5@arizona.edu 
History HIST 0415 Fernanda Sanchez sanchezborchardt@arizona.edu 
Human Rights Studies HRTS 0477 Araceli Tovar atovar2@arizona.edu 
Journalism JOUR 0419 Fernanda Sanchez sanchezborchardt@arizona.edu 
Judaic Studies JUS 0477 Frank Castro fcastro1@arizona.edu 
Latin American Studies LAS 0477 Frank Castro/Araceli fcastro1@arizona.edu 
Linguistics LING 0431 Kimberley Young kky@arizona.edu 
Mexican American Studies MAS 0432 Fernanda Sanchez sanchezborchardt@arizona.edu 
Middle Eastern & North African Studies MENAS 0477 Frank Castro fcastro1@arizona.edu 
Philosophy PHIL 0428 Katrina Alderete kealderete@arizona.edu
Political Economy & Moral Science PEMS 0476 Katrina Alderete kealderete@arizona.edu
School of Geography, Development & Environment SGDE 3008 Matt Gilbert mattgilbert@arizona.edu 
School of Global Studies SGS 0477 Frank/Reilly/Araceli fcastro1@arizona.edu 
School of Government & Public Policy SGPP 0465 Katrina Alderete kealderete@arizona.edu
Social & Behavioral Sciences Administration SBS 0443 Cari Lindsey carilindsey@arizona.edu 
Social & Behavioral Sciences Research Institute SBSRI 0444 Cari Lindsey carilindsey@arizona.edu 
Sociology SOC 0418 Katrina Alderete kealderete@arizona.edu
Southwest Center SWC 0477 Reilly Rodriguez rodriguezr5@arizona.edu 
Southwest Folklife Alliance SFA 0443 Cari Lindsey carilindsey@arizona.edu 
Southwest Institute for Research on Women SIROW 0445 Terry Mullin mullin@arizona.edu 
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